Contents ”
18
28
34

40

46

52

58

62

66

72
78

84

90
94

98

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1329462157

A theatrical and colour-
saturated lake house
Lake Como, Lombardy

A design icon’s masterpiece
reinterpreted
Milan

A rationalist apartment
with sweeping sea views
Naples

A baroque palazzo where
past and present overlap
Venice

A coastal cottage
built into the landscape
Costa Paradiso, Sardinia

A cinematic urban villa
that continues to inspire
Milan

A 16th-century home
reworked by a pair of
renowned architects
Monselice, Veneto

A 1940s apartment
that pays homage
to its past

Milan

An aristocratic palazzo
transformed for
modern living

Florence

An architect’s playful
former farmhouse
Lecce, Puglia

A soulful restoration
where the walls
became a canvas
Arezzo, Tuscany

A futuristic subterranean
island dwelling

Ventotene, Lazio

A minimalist apartment
with a creative past
Rome

A fashion designer’s
idiosyncratic city
apartment

Milan

A celebrated designer’s
secret pied-a-terre
Turin

A design curator’s
gallery-like home
Milan

A renovation project
where minimalism
meets opulence
Naples

102

108

112

118

124

130

136

142

146

150

156

160

166

172

178

182

188

A creative couple’s
cabinet of curiosities
Milan

An elegantly layered
island retreat
Capri, Campania

A rural estate
tha celebrates
art and craft
Val di Noto, Sicily

An artist’s rustic farmhouse
that became her canvas
Siena, Tuscany

A visionary architect’s
hilltop sanctuary
Bocca di Magra, Liguria

A radical designer’s
whimsical mountain
house

Olda, Bergamo

A storied castle given
a second life
Montespertoli, Tuscany

An iconic designer’s
remote island getaway
Pantelleria, Sicily

A former workshop
turned artistic den
Milan

A 13th-century castle
brought back to life
by a master of illusion
Cigognola, Lombardy

An expressive painter’s
home that became a
work of art

Rome

A monastic home in the
heart of an ancient village
Soleto, Puglia

A modern family
apartmentina
historic palazzo
Genoa

A modernist pine-clad
mountain house
Cortina d’Ampezzo, Veneto

A stone townhouse
filled with art and antiques
Giuggianello, Puglia

A sophisticated penthouse
with a spectacular view
Rome

A painter’s home and
studio imbued with
the patina of time
Trieste

E
digitalisiert durch A | N

194

200

206

210

216

220

224

228

232

236

240

244

248

252

256

260

A frescoed palazzo with
Roman foundations
Lucca, Tuscany

An architect’s industrial-
style holiday home

Marina di Marittima, Puglia

An alpine homage to
an architectural master
San Martino di Castrozza,
Trentino

A contemporary
apartment that goes
against the grain
Venice

A countryside home
for a creative family
Camaiore, Tuscany

A reimagined brutalist
masterpiece
Milan

A second-generation
artist’s countryside manor
Amelia, Umbria

An ode to the city in a
light-filled gothic palazzo

Venice

A humble island dwelling
given a new life
Pantelleria, Sicily

A richly-decorated
brutalist villa
Florence

An eclectic
multigenerational
creative abode
Milan

A countryside estate
with a nod to its past
San Corrado di Fuori, Sicily

A punkish take
on Italian style
Milan

An art-filled former
convent
Florence

A waterfront home
that celebrates its
original features

Venice
A vibrant apartment

with old-world charm
Milan

HE

L
IBLIOTHEK



http://d-nb.info/1329462157

