Contents

12	A theatrical and colour- saturated lake house Lake Como, Lombardy	102	A creative couple's cabinet of curiosities	194	A frescoed palazzo with Roman foundations Lucca, Tuscany
18	A design icon's masterpiece reinterpreted Milan	108	An elegantly layered island retreat Capri, Campania	200	An architect's industrial- style holiday home Marina di Marittima, Puglia
24	A rationalist apartment with sweeping sea views Naples	112	A rural estate tha celebrates art and craft Val di Noto, Sicily	206	An alpine homage to an architectural master San Martino di Castrozza, Trentino
28	A baroque palazzo where past and present overlap Venice	118	An artist's rustic farmhouse that became her canvas Siena, Tuscany	210	A contemporary apartment that goes against the grain
34	A coastal cottage built into the landscape Costa Paradiso, Sardinia	124	A visionary architect's hilltop sanctuary Bocca di Magra, Liguria	216	Venice A countryside home for a creative family
40	A cinematic urban villa that continues to inspire Milan	130	A radical designer's whimsical mountain house	220	Camaiore, Tuscany A reimagined brutalist masterpiece
46	A 16th-century home reworked by a pair of renowned architects	136	Olda, Bergamo A storied castle given	224	Milan A second-generation
52	Monselice, Veneto A 1940s apartment		a second life Montespertoli, Tuscany		artist's countryside manor Amelia, Umbria
	that pays homage to its past Milan	142	An iconic designer's remote island getaway Pantelleria, Sicily	228	An ode to the city in a light-filled gothic palazzo
58	An aristocratic palazzo transformed for modern living Florence	146	A former workshop turned artistic den Milan	232	A humble island dwelling given a new life Pantelleria, Sicily
62	An architect's playful former farmhouse Lecce, Puglia	150	A 13th-century castle brought back to life by a master of illusion Cigognola, Lombardy	236	A richly-decorated brutalist villa Florence
66	A soulful restoration where the walls became a canvas Arezzo, Tuscany	156	An expressive painter's home that became a work of art	240	An eclectic multigenerational creative abode Milan
72	A futuristic subterranean island dwelling Ventotene, Lazio	160	A monastic home in the heart of an ancient village Soleto, Puglia	244	A countryside estate with a nod to its past San Corrado di Fuori, Sicily
78	A minimalist apartment with a creative past Rome	166	A modern family apartment in a historic palazzo	248	A punkish take on Italian style Milan
84	A fashion designer's idiosyncratic city apartment	172	Genoa A modernist pine-clad mountain house	252	An art-filled former convent Florence
90	Milan A celebrated designer's secret pied-à-terre	178	Cortina d'Ampezzo, Veneto A stone townhouse filled with art and antiques	256	A waterfront home that celebrates its original features Venice
94	Turin A design curator's gallery-like home	182	Giuggianello, Puglia A sophisticated penthouse	260	A vibrant apartment with old-world charm
98	Milan A renovation project	188	with a spectacular view Rome A painter's home and		Milan
	where minimalism meets opulence Naples	100	studio imbued with the patina of time Trieste		·

